
               GERRY SMITH INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET
              Montgomery National Golf Club - Montgomery, MN
                             September 6, 2012
                         JUNIOR HIGH BOYS - 1 MILE

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM RESULTS: JUNIOR HIGH BOYS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    83  Shakopee                  (   7:57.4    39:47.0   0:24.5)
========================================
  1      6  Jacob Brekke 8            7:43.0
  2     11  Tom Keohen 8              7:48.0
  3     19  Jacob Evans 7             8:03.2
  4     23  Al Weber 8                8:05.3
  5     24  Toby Khamlasa 8           8:07.5
  6   ( 33) Loic Boyogueno 7          8:16.8
  7   ( 58) Matt Allison 8            8:41.5

  2.    85  Prior Lake                (   7:54.0    39:29.9   1:09.8)
========================================
  1      1  Jeremy Schlitz 8          7:17.2
  2      5  Nicholas Kartschoke 7     7:40.0
  3     15  Trent West 8              7:58.1
  4     25  Noah Torvik 8             8:07.6
  5     39  Zach Fuller 7             8:27.0
  6   ( 52) Jacob Stiele 8            8:36.5
  7   ( 53) Cameron Boelter 7         8:37.8

  3.    96  St. James                 (   7:55.0    39:34.9   1:10.8)
========================================
  1      2  Velasco Tommy 8           7:18.8
  2      4  Pierson Lukas 7           7:32.4
  3      7  Vazquez-Vite Eber 8       7:44.8
  4     41  Cuellar Nelson 8          8:29.3
  5     42  Farfan Pedro 7            8:29.6
  6   ( 92) Henderson Parker 7        9:46.7
  7   (101) Wolle Dalton 7           10:38.8

  4.   146  New Prague MS             (   8:12.7    41:03.4   0:46.6)
========================================
  1     10  Tucker Niedermayer 7      7:47.6
  2     22  Justin Cameron 8          8:04.9
  3     26  Jack Siegle 8             8:08.7
  4     40  Joe Yetzer 8              8:28.0
  5     48  Noah Weichert 6           8:34.2
  6   ( 62) Ben Giles 8               8:48.2
  7   ( 64) Ethan Garrett 8           8:49.6

  5.   169  Waconia                   (   8:17.2    41:25.8   0:55.9)
========================================
  1      9  Trevor Rowe 8             7:47.1
  2     18  Adam Ebent 7              8:02.4
  3     34  Aidan Carver 7            8:18.0
  4     49  Gus Sinclair 8            8:35.3
  5     59  John Kappel 8             8:43.0
  6   ( 67) Benjamin Hester 8         9:00.3
  7   ( 74) Drew Schuler 8            9:11.2

  6.   184  Waseca                    (   8:16.9    41:24.2   1:15.3)
========================================
  1      3  Ethan Davide 8            7:29.6
  2     13  Brett Attenberger 7       7:51.8
  3     51  Andrew Kaiser 7           8:36.4
  4     57  Jake Guse 8               8:41.5
  5     60  Jack Zimmerman 7          8:44.9
  6   ( 61) Jonathon Howson 7         8:46.2
  7   ( 91) Justin True 7             9:42.4

  7.   193  Maple River               (   8:25.0    42:04.8   0:34.2)
========================================
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  1     17  Coleton Giefer 8          8:01.7
  2     38  Adam Dickey 8             8:23.7
  3     43  Michael Larson 7          8:31.1
  4     45  Oliver Mohwinkel 7        8:32.4
  5     50  Blake Jenkins 8           8:35.9
  6   ( 72) Jake Cole 7               9:09.9
  7   ( 75) Colter Carey-Fritz 8      9:15.7

  8.   196  Mankato-Loyola            (   8:25.8    42:08.7   1:41.7)
========================================
  1     14  Landon Javens 7           7:52.2
  2     21  Micah Rentchler 0         8:03.9
  3     36  Tyler Cromwell 8          8:19.1
  4     37  Brady Omtvedt 7           8:19.6
  5     88  Blake Johnson 7           9:33.9

  9.   230  Belle Plain               (   8:37.5    43:07.4   1:40.6)
========================================
  1     12  Nathan Loegering 8        7:50.7
  2     20  Zak Hughes 8              8:03.7
  3     30  Noah Hastings 7           8:13.6
  4     83  Hayden Cody 8             9:28.1
  5     85  Kenny Dvorak 7            9:31.3
  6   ( 94) Lucas Hallgren 7          9:57.3
  7   ( 95) Darrius Bahr 7            9:57.8

 10.   278  Glencoe-Silver Lake       (   8:47.7    43:58.4   1:12.1)
========================================
  1     27  Fischer Tony 7            8:09.9
  2     44  Meyer Michael 8           8:32.4
  3     47  Olson Benjamin 7          8:33.5
  4     79  Mathwig Austin 8          9:20.6
  5     81  Herout Zackary 7          9:22.0

 11.   284  United South Central      (   8:47.2    43:55.7   1:49.0)
========================================
  1      8  Chris Mulholland 8        7:46.2
  2     54  Jonathan Schwartz 7       8:38.9
  3     65  Tanner Thomsen 7          8:50.7
  4     68  Andy Schultz 7            9:04.7
  5     89  Caleb Hubbard 7           9:35.2

 12.   295  Mountain Lake             (   8:57.4    44:46.8   2:06.4)
========================================
  1     29  Emmanuel Fentanez 7       8:11.9
  2     35  Andrew Fast 9             8:19.0
  3     56  Jackson Bonnett 7         8:40.4
  4     76  Bubba Xayachak 7          9:17.2
  5     99  Brody Freeman 7          10:18.3
  6   (100) Junior Louangsaphakdy 7   10:25.3
  7   (102) Jared Suderman 8         10:52.4

 13.   304  Jordan                    (   8:55.5    44:37.4   1:15.0)
========================================
  1     28  Andy Jedlicka 7           8:10.8
  2     46  Andrew Severson 7         8:33.0
  3     71  Daniel Gunderson 7        9:08.8
  4     77  Hunter Norrander 7        9:19.0
  5     82  Drew Carman 7             9:25.8

 14.   305  Le Sueur-Henderson        (   8:56.7    44:43.3   1:18.0)
========================================
  1     31  Daniel Felmlee 8          8:14.7
  2     32  Jack Schwartz 8           8:15.7
  3     69  Rhett Streeter 8          9:07.6
  4     86  Zach Nugent 8             9:32.6
  5     87  Joe Froelich 7            9:32.7
  6   ( 96) Dylan Hermel 8            9:59.3
  7   (103) Ben Eide 7               11:08.0

 15.   342  Mound-Westonka            (   9:02.7    45:13.5   0:41.1)
========================================
  1     55  Tyler Franck 0            8:39.0
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  2     66  Nick Brown 0              8:54.9
  3     70  Reed Kohls 7              9:08.7
  4     73  Kade Retterath 0          9:10.8
  5     78  Jack Geadelmann 8         9:20.1
  6   ( 80) Charlie Reinhardt 0       9:20.7
  7   ( 84) Evan Epple 8              9:29.1

 16.   359  Fairmont                  (   9:17.7    46:28.1   2:07.4)
========================================
  1     16  Ben Huinker 8             8:00.7
  2     63  Seth Carlstrom 7          8:48.6
  3     90  Jaxson Jurgens 8          9:41.7
  4     93  Dayton Pasch 7            9:49.0
  5     97  Adam Carstensen 7        10:08.1
  6   ( 98) Noah Wolter 7            10:10.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: JUNIOR HIGH BOYS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place Tea/Tot  No.  Name                  Age Team                      Time    Pace  
===== ======== ==== ===================== === ========================= ======= ===== 
    1   1/11   1069 Jeremy Schlitz        8   Prior Lake                 7:17.2  7:18 
    2   1/7    1175 Velasco Tommy         8   St. James                  7:18.8  7:19 
    3   1/7    1319 Ethan Davide          8   Waseca                     7:29.6  7:30 
    4   2/7    1165 Pierson Lukas         7   St. James                  7:32.4  7:33 
    5   2/11   1053 Nicholas Kartschoke   7   Prior Lake                 7:40.0  7:40 
    6   1/15   1087 Jacob Brekke          8   Shakopee                   7:43.0  7:43 
    7   3/7    1154 Vazquez-Vite Eber     8   St. James                  7:44.8  7:45 
    8   1/5    1221 Chris Mulholland      8   United South Central       7:46.2  7:47 
    9   1/22   1296 Trevor Rowe           8   Waconia                    7:47.1  7:48 
   10   1/3     776 Seth Hartman          8   LCWM-Nicollet              7:47.3  7:48 
   11   1/18    984 Tucker Niedermayer    7   New Prague MS              7:47.6  7:48 
   12   2/15   1104 Tom Keohen            8   Shakopee                   7:48.0  7:48 
   13   1/9    1840 Nathan Loegering      8   Belle Plain                7:50.7  7:51 
   14   2/7    1316 Brett Attenberger     7   Waseca                     7:51.8  7:52 
   15   1/5     872 Landon Javens         7   Mankato-Loyola             7:52.2  7:53 
   16   3/11   1076 Trent West            8   Prior Lake                 7:58.1  7:59 
   17   1/6     683 Ben Huinker           8   Fairmont                   8:00.7  8:01 
   18   1/8    1388 Coleton Giefer        8   Maple River                8:01.7  8:02 
   19   1/3     671 Riley Eddy            6   Cannon Falls               8:02.4  8:03 
   20   2/22   1245 Adam Ebent            7   Waconia                    8:02.4  8:03 
   21   3/15   1097 Jacob Evans           7   Shakopee                   8:03.2  8:04 
   22   2/9    1839 Zak Hughes            8   Belle Plain                8:03.7  8:04 
   23   2/5     877 Micah Rentchler       0   Mankato-Loyola             8:03.9  8:04 
   24   2/18    974 Justin Cameron        8   New Prague MS              8:04.9  8:05 
   25   4/15   1131 Al Weber              8   Shakopee                   8:05.3  8:06 
   26   5/15   1812 Toby Khamlasa         8   Shakopee                   8:07.5  8:08 
   27   4/11   1075 Noah Torvik           8   Prior Lake                 8:07.6  8:08 
   28   1/2     652 Seth Becker           8   Blue Earth                 8:07.7  8:08 
   29   3/18    989 Jack Siegle           8   New Prague MS              8:08.7  8:09 
   30   1/5     726 Fischer Tony          7   Glencoe-Silver Lake        8:09.9  8:10 
   31   1/5     752 Andy Jedlicka         7   Jordan                     8:10.8  8:11 
   32   1/8     931 Emmanuel Fentanez     7   Mountain Lake              8:11.9  8:12 
   33   3/9    6600 Noah Hastings         7   Belle Plain                8:13.6  8:14 
   34   1/8     797 Daniel Felmlee        8   Le Sueur-Henderson         8:14.7  8:15 
   35   2/8     813 Jack Schwartz         8   Le Sueur-Henderson         8:15.7  8:16 
   36   6/15   1086 Loic Boyogueno        7   Shakopee                   8:16.8  8:17 
   37   3/22   1239 Aidan Carver          7   Waconia                    8:18.0  8:18 
   38   2/8     929 Andrew Fast           9   Mountain Lake              8:19.0  8:19 
   39   3/5     868 Tyler Cromwell        8   Mankato-Loyola             8:19.1  8:20 
   40   1/3     888 Dakota Weirsma        7   Medford                    8:19.2  8:20 
   41   4/5     875 Brady Omtvedt         7   Mankato-Loyola             8:19.6  8:20 
   42   2/8    1385 Adam Dickey           8   Maple River                8:23.7  8:24 
   43   5/11   1045 Zach Fuller           7   Prior Lake                 8:27.0  8:27 
   44   4/18    994 Joe Yetzer            8   New Prague MS              8:28.0  8:28 
   45   4/7    1168 Cuellar Nelson        8   St. James                  8:29.3  8:30 
   46   5/7    1171 Farfan Pedro          7   St. James                  8:29.6  8:30 
   47   1/2    1204 Taylor Jackson        8   Tri-City United            8:29.7  8:30 
   48   1/3    1033 Braeden Thompson      7   NRHEG                      8:30.7  8:31 
   49   3/8    1391 Michael Larson        7   Maple River                8:31.1  8:32 
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   50   2/5     717 Meyer Michael         8   Glencoe-Silver Lake        8:32.4  8:33 
   51   4/8    1394 Oliver Mohwinkel      7   Maple River                8:32.4  8:33 
   52   2/5     762 Andrew Severson       7   Jordan                     8:33.0  8:33 
   53   3/5     700 Olson Benjamin        7   Glencoe-Silver Lake        8:33.5  8:34 
   54   5/18    992 Noah Weichert         6   New Prague MS              8:34.2  8:35 
   55   4/22   1300 Gus Sinclair          8   Waconia                    8:35.3  8:36 
   56   5/8    1389 Blake Jenkins         8   Maple River                8:35.9  8:36 
   57   3/7    1325 Andrew Kaiser         7   Waseca                     8:36.4  8:37 
   58   1/4    1140 Chris Johnson         8   Sibley East                8:36.5  8:37 
   59   6/11   1072 Jacob Stiele          8   Prior Lake                 8:36.5  8:37 
   60   2/2    1214 Jackson Vosburg       7   Tri-City United            8:37.5  8:38 
   61   7/11   1036 Cameron Boelter       7   Prior Lake                 8:37.8  8:38 
   62   8/11   1060 Keith Nordling        7   Prior Lake                 8:38.4  8:39 
   63   2/5    1226 Jonathan Schwartz     7   United South Central       8:38.9  8:39 
   64   1/8     902 Tyler Franck          0   Mound-Westonka             8:39.0  8:39 
   65   3/8     928 Jackson Bonnett       7   Mountain Lake              8:40.4  8:41 
   66   4/7    1323 Jake Guse             8   Waseca                     8:41.5  8:42 
   67   7/15   1080 Matt Allison          8   Shakopee                   8:41.5  8:42 
   68   5/22   1265 John Kappel           8   Waconia                    8:43.0  8:43 
   69   2/4    1142 Kristian Schow        7   Sibley East                8:43.1  8:44 
   70   1/3    1185 Elofson Drew          7   St. Peter                  8:44.0  8:44 
   71   5/7    1339 Jack Zimmerman        7   Waseca                     8:44.9  8:45 
   72   6/7    1324 Jonathon Howson       7   Waseca                     8:46.2  8:47 
   73   6/18    978 Ben Giles             8   New Prague MS              8:48.2  8:49 
   74   2/6     679 Seth Carlstrom        7   Fairmont                   8:48.6  8:49 
   75   8/15   1099 Eric Heidal           8   Shakopee                   8:49.2  8:50 
   76   9/15   1811 Jakob Studtmann       7   Shakopee                   8:49.6  8:50 
   77   7/18    976 Ethan Garrett         8   New Prague MS              8:49.6  8:50 
   78   3/5    1230 Tanner Thomsen        7   United South Central       8:50.7  8:51 
   79   2/3      39 Colby Vaghts          7   Cannon Falls               8:51.8  8:52 
   80   8/18    975 Hayden Degross        7   New Prague MS              8:52.5  8:53 
   81   9/18    990 Joe Taylor            8   New Prague MS              8:53.4  8:54 
   82   2/8     899 Nick Brown            0   Mound-Westonka             8:54.9  8:55 
   83   1/1     739 Wyatt Weier           8   Jackson                    8:56.8  8:57 
   84  10/15   1810 Elijah Haase          8   Shakopee                   8:57.7  8:58 
   85   1/1     635 Steven Nye            7   Blake                      8:58.6  8:59 
   86   6/22   1260 Benjamin Hester       8   Waconia                    9:00.3  9:01 
   87  10/18    980 Cale Jallen           6   New Prague MS              9:02.3  9:03 
   88   2/2    1827 Ben Sheldahl          7   Blue Earth                 9:03.9  9:04 
   89   4/5    1225 Andy Schultz          7   United South Central       9:04.7  9:05 
   90  11/18    981 Brannon Kanten        8   New Prague MS              9:05.0  9:05 
   91   1/2     827 Noah Frelich          8   Madelia                    9:05.2  9:06 
   92   3/8     816 Rhett Streeter        8   Le Sueur-Henderson         9:07.6  9:08 
   93  12/18    991 Carter Vaughan        7   New Prague MS              9:08.3  9:09 
   94   3/8     908 Reed Kohls            7   Mound-Westonka             9:08.7  9:09 
   95   3/5     747 Daniel Gunderson      7   Jordan                     9:08.8  9:09 
   96   9/11   1052 Michael Heile         8   Prior Lake                 9:09.8  9:10 
   97   6/8    1384 Jake Cole             7   Maple River                9:09.9  9:10 
   98   4/8     915 Kade Retterath        0   Mound-Westonka             9:10.8  9:11 
   99   7/22   1298 Drew Schuler          8   Waconia                    9:11.2  9:12 
  100   2/3     889 Jacob Westergaard     7   Medford                    9:13.0  9:13 
  101  10/11   1049 Cole Greenlee         7   Prior Lake                 9:13.4  9:14 
  102   7/8    1382 Colter Carey-Fritz    8   Maple River                9:15.7  9:16 
  103   4/8     944 Bubba Xayachak        7   Mountain Lake              9:17.2  9:18 
  104  13/18    988 Ryan Shell            7   New Prague MS              9:18.4  9:19 
  105   4/5     760 Hunter Norrander      7   Jordan                     9:19.0  9:19 
  106   5/8     903 Jack Geadelmann       8   Mound-Westonka             9:20.1  9:21 
  107   4/5     699 Mathwig Austin        8   Glencoe-Silver Lake        9:20.6  9:21 
  108   6/8     914 Charlie Reinhardt     0   Mound-Westonka             9:20.7  9:21 
  109   5/5     728 Herout Zackary        7   Glencoe-Silver Lake        9:22.0  9:22 
  110   2/3    1029 Kollin Reese          7   NRHEG                      9:22.7  9:23 
  111   3/3     883 David Klapperich      7   Medford                    9:25.0  9:25 
  112   8/22   1277 Michael Markiewicz    8   Waconia                    9:25.4  9:26 
  113   5/5     742 Drew Carman           7   Jordan                     9:25.8  9:26 
  114  11/15   1107 Jack Lindahl          7   Shakopee                   9:26.3  9:27 
  115   4/9    1844 Hayden Cody           8   Belle Plain                9:28.1  9:29 
  116   7/8     901 Evan Epple            8   Mound-Westonka             9:29.1  9:30 
  117   5/9    1841 Kenny Dvorak          7   Belle Plain                9:31.3  9:32 
  118   4/8     807 Zach Nugent           8   Le Sueur-Henderson         9:32.6  9:33 
  119   5/8     799 Joe Froelich          7   Le Sueur-Henderson         9:32.7  9:33 
  120   5/5     873 Blake Johnson         7   Mankato-Loyola             9:33.9  9:34 
  121   5/5    1218 Caleb Hubbard         7   United South Central       9:35.2  9:36 
  122   3/3     670 Vinnie Davisson       6   Cannon Falls               9:36.6  9:37 
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  123   3/3    1028 Ben Lewer             7   NRHEG                      9:37.5  9:38 
  124   3/6     687 Jaxson Jurgens        8   Fairmont                   9:41.7  9:42 
  125   7/7    1336 Justin True           7   Waseca                     9:42.4  9:43 
  126   8/8    1399 Noah Stoltzman        8   Maple River                9:42.6  9:43 
  127   2/3     788 Max Vetch             8   LCWM-Nicollet              9:43.7  9:44 
  128   2/2     825 Joe Fenske            7   Madelia                    9:46.2  9:47 
  129   6/7    1170 Henderson Parker      7   St. James                  9:46.7  9:47 
  130  12/15   1084 Jacob Berndt          8   Shakopee                   9:46.9  9:47 
  131   9/22   1275 Andrew Lindstrom      8   Waconia                    9:48.1  9:49 
  132  14/18    985 Nicholas Retzer       6   New Prague MS              9:48.7  9:49 
  133   4/6     693 Dayton Pasch          7   Fairmont                   9:49.0  9:49 
  134  15/18    973 Logan Aune            7   New Prague MS              9:49.4  9:50 
  135  10/22   1313 Peter Weinand         8   Waconia                    9:50.7  9:51 
  136   6/9    1843 Lucas Hallgren        7   Belle Plain                9:57.3  9:58 
  137   7/9    1842 Darrius Bahr          7   Belle Plain                9:57.8  9:58 
  138   6/8     803 Dylan Hermel          8   Le Sueur-Henderson         9:59.3 10:00 
  139   8/9    1846 Devin May             7   Belle Plain                9:59.6 10:00 
  140   3/3     772 Cole Dahms            7   LCWM-Nicollet             10:03.9 10:04 
  141   5/6     680 Adam Carstensen       7   Fairmont                  10:08.1 10:09 
  142   6/6     696 Noah Wolter           7   Fairmont                  10:10.7 10:11 
  143   3/4    1139 Ian Holm              9   Sibley East               10:12.0 10:12 
  144  13/15   1083 Ben Becraft           8   Shakopee                  10:15.3 10:16 
  145   5/8     932 Brody Freeman         7   Mountain Lake             10:18.3 10:19 
  146   8/8     925 Joe Woychick          0   Mound-Westonka            10:22.2 10:23 
  147  14/15   1101 Miles Jakubiak        7   Shakopee                  10:23.4 10:24 
  148   6/8     934 Junior Louangsaphakdy 7   Mountain Lake             10:25.3 10:26 
  149  11/22   1272 Connor Kruse          8   Waconia                   10:34.1 10:35 
  150  11/11   1038 Tyler Butler          7   Prior Lake                10:34.1 10:35 
  151   2/3    1187 Braun Hunter          7   St. Peter                 10:35.3 10:36 
  152  12/22   1237 Christian Brooks      7   Waconia                   10:36.9 10:37 
  153   7/7    1152 Wolle Dalton          7   St. James                 10:38.8 10:39 
  154  13/22   1234 Austin Bigaouette     8   Waconia                   10:39.6 10:40 
  155   9/9    1845 John Morrison         8   Belle Plain               10:43.7 10:44 
  156   7/8     939 Jared Suderman        8   Mountain Lake             10:52.4 10:53 
  157  14/22   1261 Keifer Holcomb        7   Waconia                   10:56.6 10:57 
  158  15/22   1315 Zachary Wylie         7   Waconia                   10:58.2 10:59 
  159  16/22   1278 Jack Murphy           8   Waconia                   11:00.1 11:01 
  160   1/2    1017 Luke Lamberton        7   Norwood-Young America     11:00.6 11:01 
  161  17/22   1287 William Pratt         7   Waconia                   11:01.5 11:02 
  162  16/18    972 Jakob Albaugh         6   New Prague MS             11:04.0 11:04 
  163   2/2     996 Nolan Braunwarth      7   Norwood-Young America     11:07.0 11:07 
  164   7/8     795 Ben Eide              7   Le Sueur-Henderson        11:08.0 11:08 
  165   4/4    1147 Cameron Thurn         7   Sibley East               11:08.5 11:09 
  166   8/8     792 Matthew Clark         8   Le Sueur-Henderson        11:14.7 11:15 
  167  15/15   1105 Joseph Kittock        8   Shakopee                  11:25.0 11:25 
  168  18/22   1240 Jake Cermak           8   Waconia                   11:30.2 11:31 
  169   8/8     940 Jordan Suderman       8   Mountain Lake             11:34.8 11:35 
  170  19/22   1299 Connor Sherwood       8   Waconia                   11:41.3 11:42 
  171   3/3    1196 Gurrola Trevor        7   St. Peter                 11:47.1 11:48 
  172  17/18    983 Nik Logue             6   New Prague MS             12:09.1 12:10 
  173  20/22   1306 Samuel Trujillo       7   Waconia                   12:10.8 12:11 
  174  18/18    987 Cole Schoenbauer      6   New Prague MS             12:25.9 12:26 
  175  21/22   1284 Samuel Pitts          7   Waconia                   12:30.2 12:31 
  176  22/22   1256 Josh Gruenhagen       7   Waconia                   12:32.3 12:33 
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